
Wt. Class Athlete DB Pts DL Pts subtl PULL Pts subtl
TIRE

Pts sub tl Atlas Stone Pts Total
Final 

Place

TN HW Ethan Skalka 4 1 0 0 1 52'3" 1 2 10-51.14 1 3 2-20.00 1 4 1st

0 0 0 0

220 Jack Fracek 10 2 1 1 3 42'0" 1 4 10-47.04 2 6 3-13.74 2 8 1st

220 Nicholas Jones 0 0 5 2 2 42'10" 2 4 7-55.64 1 5 1-9.24 1 6 2nd

0 0 0 0

242 Codey Spear 1 1 17 2 3 36.63 3 6 10-37.67 3 9 2-10.01 2 11 1st/ bwt

242 Ryan Fatten 6 2 21 3 5 54'0" 1 6 10-41.70 1 7 2-23.05 1 8 3rd

242 Brandon Danowski 11 3 11 1 4 54'6" 2 6 10-40.81 2 8 4-32.98 3 11 2nd

0 0 0 0

275 Ernest Bursoni IV 0 0 3 1 1 46'0" 2 3 8-60.00 1 4 1-6.55 1 5 4th

275 Max Loeb 8 3.5 8 3 6.5 49'4" 3 9.5 10-47.56 2 11.5 2-28.75 2 13.5 2nd

275 Mike Craig 0 0 5 2 2 44'8" 1 3 10-47.03 3 6 3--33.74 4 10 3rd 

275 Andrew Jimenez 8 3.5 9 4 7.5 54'9" 4 11.5 10-41.62 4 15.5 2-10.41 3 18.5 1st

0 0 0 0

308 Zach Butkus 8 3 1 1.5 4.5 53.68 2 6.5 10-53.25 2 8.5 2-11.31 3 11.5 2nd

308 Peter Rekenei 4 2 5 3 5 39.9 3 8 10-32.55 3 11 2-13.90 2 13 1st

308 Kory Tuberan 0 0 1 1.5 1.5 34'5" 1 2.5 8-56.49 1 3.5 1-14.52 1 4.5 3rd

0 0 0 0

308+ Dustin Niles 11 5 11 3 8 56'0" 3 11 10-39.08 2 13 4-19.37 5 18 2nd

308+ Adam Turner 7 4 12 4 8 51'11" 1 9 10-40.84 1 10 3-26.50 2 12 5th

308+ Harrison Brewer 6 2.5 2 1 3.5 58.9 4 7.5 10-35.87 4 11.5 3-41.75 1 12.5 4th

308+ Jon Waterbury 6 2.5 14 5 7.5 37.71 5 12.5 10-38.14 3 15.5 4-31.86 4 19.5 1st

308+ Troy Burns 3 1 5 2 3 53'10" 2 5 10-33.17 5 10 3-22.86 3 13 3rd

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Overall score 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

TN HW Ethan Skalka 4 1 0 0 1 52'3" 1 2 10-51.14 1 3 2-20.00 1 4 1st

0 0 0 0

Open MW Jack Fracek 10 4 1 1 5 42'0" 1 6 10-47.04 2 8 3-13.74 4 12 4th

Open MW Nicholas Jones 0 0 5 2 2 42'10" 2 4 7-55.64 1 5 1-9.24 1 6 5th

Open MW Codey Spear 1 2 17 4 6 36.63 5 11 10-37.67 5 16 2-10.01 3 19 2nd

Open MW Ryan Fatten 6 3 21 5 8 54'11" 4 12 10-41.7 3 15 2-23.05 2 17 3rd

Open MW Brandon Danowski 11 5 11 3 8 54'6" 3 11 10-40.81 4 15 4-32.98 5 20 1st

0 0 0 0

Open HW Dustin Niles 11 12 11 10 22 56'0" 8 30 10-39.08 8 38 4-19.37 12 50 2nd

Open HW Zach Butkus 8 10 1 1.5 11.5 53.68 10 21.5 10-53.25 3 24.5 2-11.31 5 29.5

Open HW Peter Rekenei 4 5 5 6 11 39.9 11 22 10-32.55 12 34 2-13.90 4 38

Open HW Ernest Bursoni IV 0 0 3 4 4 46'0" 3 7 8-60.00 1 8 1-6.55 2 10

Illinois Hercules



Open HW Max Loeb 8 10 8 8 18 49'4" 4 22 10-47.56 4 26 2-28.75 3 29

Open HW Jon Waterbury 6 6.5 14 12 18.5 37.71 12 30.5 10-38.14 9 39.5 4-31.86 11 50.5 1st

Open HW Kory Tuberan 0 0 1 1.5 1.5 34'5" 1 2.5 8-56.49 2 4.5 1-14.52 1 5.5

Open HW Mike Craig 0 0 5 6 6 44'8" 2 8 10-47.03 5 13 3-33.74 8 21

Open HW Harrison Brewer 6 6.5 2 3 9.5 58.9 9 18.5 10-35.87 10 28.5 3-41.75 7 35.5

Open HW Adam Turner 7 8 12 11 19 51'11" 5 24 10-40.84 7 31 3-26.50 9 40 3rd

Open HW Andrew Jimenez 8 10 9 9 19 54'9" 7 26 10-41.62 6 32 2-10.41 6 38

Open HW Troy Burns 3 4 5 6 10 53'10" 6 16 10-33.17 11 27 3-22.86 10 37


